
www.foxxlifesciences.com
ChromCap™ 100

       Foxx Life Sciences ChromCap™ 100 used in upstream 
caps and bottle system, offer the safest and most ergonomic lab 
safety solution in the industry. This system comes with patented 
VersaCap®, a Class VI PTFE manifold, chemically resistant 
viton o-ring.

       The sealed VersaCap® design that Foxx offers eliminates 
tubes twisting as you thread the cap and eliminates the tubes 
from sliding in and out of the container. Each assembly comes 
with either a 38-430mm cap or NEW patented GL45 cap and 
manifold assembly, high quality fittings for 1 x 3.2mm(1/8") OD 
tubing, 1 x 1.6mm(1/16") OD tubing and 1 x plugs of 
6.4mm(1/4") for blocking of unused ports.

       With ChromCap™ 100, it is guaranteed to get accurate 
data from your analysis with its airtight seal using a Class VI 
PTFE Manifold and Chemically Resistant Viton O-Ring.

2

4

1A

2

4

3.3 Borosilicate Type 1 Glass 
Bottle

• Patented VersaCap® technology 
provides the flexiblity of interchange- 
able connectors

• To prevent spills and vapors from 
leaking, tube fittings secure tubes to 
container to create a close-loop 
system.

• Plugs included for all unused ports

• 3.3 Borosilicate Type 1 Glass is
mechanically strong, chemically 
resistant, and withstands thermal 
shock

3
3

Class VI PTFE Manifold and
Chemically Resistant Viton O-Ring

Flangeless nuts, in combination with 
an inverted PTFE ferrule, create a 
leak-free seal around the tubing. Sizes 
are compatible with all 1/4”-28
flat-bottom ports.

Class VI PTFE EZwaste® puck

Class VI VersaCap® 45mm, Open 
Top For Use With Machined 
Manifolds, Natural PP

5
5

1B

1B

1A

1C

1C

ISO 13485



 Product Number Description 

ChromCap™ 100,1 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing450-0322-FLS PTFE

Qty/PackMaterial
Cap Size

(mm)

38-430

ChromCap™ 100 , 2 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing 38-430450-0321-FLS

450-0320-FLS ChromCap™ 100 , 3 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing 38-430 1/EA

450-0624-FLS ChromCap™ 100 ,1 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing GL45 1/EA

1/EA

1/EA

450-0623-FLS ChromCap™ 100 ,2 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing GL45 1/EA

450-0622-FLS

450-0621-FLS

450-0620-FLS

ChromCap™ 100 ,3 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing

ChromCap™ 100 ,4 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing

ChromCap™ 100 , 6 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing

GL45

GL45

GL45

1/EA

1/EA

1/EA

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

www.foxxlifesciences.com
ChromCap™ 100

PN: DS00002-01

Foxx Life Sciences, 12 N Wentworth Ave., Londonderry, NH 03053
www.foxxlifesciences.com    Order Now: 1 (603) 890-FOXX (3699)Rev. 1/26/2020

Foxx Life Sciences India, SN-65, Rajabolaram Village, Medchal, Telangana, India, 501401
www.foxxlifesciences.in    Order Now: +91 (8418)- 661210 / 15


	ChromCap 100 Datasheet
	Chromcap front copy

	ChromCap 100 Back copy copy

