ChromCap™ 100

www.foxxlifesciences.com



- Patented VersaCap® technology provides the flexiblity of interchangeable connectors
- To prevent spills and vapors from leaking, tube fittings secure tubes to container to create a close-loop system.
- Plugs included for all unused ports
- 3.3 Borosilicate Type 1 Glass is mechanically strong, chemically resistant, and withstands thermal shock

Foxx Life Sciences **ChromCap™** 100 used in upstream caps and bottle system, offer the safest and most ergonomic lab safety solution in the industry. This system comes with patented VersaCap®, a Class VI PTFE manifold, chemically resistant viton o-ring.

The sealed VersaCap® design that Foxx offers eliminates tubes twisting as you thread the cap and eliminates the tubes from sliding in and out of the container. Each assembly comes with either a 38-430mm cap or NEW patented GL45 cap and manifold assembly, high quality fittings for 1 x 3.2mm(1/8") OD tubing, 1 x 1.6mm(1/16") OD tubing and 1 x plugs of 6.4mm(1/4") for blocking of unused ports.

With ChromCap™ 100, it is guaranteed to get accurate data from your analysis with its airtight seal using a Class VI PTFE Manifold and Chemically Resistant Viton O-Ring.



1A Flangeless nuts, in combination with an inverted PTFE ferrule, create a

leak-free seal around the tubing. Sizes

are compatible with all 1/4"-28 flat-bottom ports.

Class VI PTFE EZwaste® puck

Class VI VersaCap® 45mm, Open Top For Use With Machined Manifolds. Natural PP

Class VI PTFE Manifold and Chemically Resistant Viton O-Ring

3.3 Borosilicate Type 1 Glass Bottle





ChromCap™ 100 www.foxxlifesciences.com



Product Number	Description	Material	Cap Size (mm)	Qty/Pack
450-0322-FLS	ChromCap™ 100,1 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	38-430	1/EA
450-0321-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 , 2 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	38-430	1/EA
450-0320-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 , 3 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	38-430	1/EA
450-0624-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 ,1 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	GL45	1/EA
450-0623-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 ,2 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	GL45	1/EA
450-0622-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 ,3 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	GL45	1/EA
450-0621-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 ,4 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	GL45	1/EA
450-0620-FLS	ChromCap™ 100 , 6 Port for 3.2mm(1/8") or 1.6mm(1/16") OD Tubing	PTFE	GL45	1/EA



